The Blackmore Vale M.C,C, hope you have enjoyed this
Meeting and Took forward to seeing you again,

Please take care when driving home,
A Special Thanks to the

Landowner = Mr, M, Stratton

Sims Duplicating Service

St. Johns Ambulance Service

The Caterers - K. Vincent

The Ringuood Public Address

The Commentator John lould

The Police

The Hlarshals from neighbouring Clubs

and all the many people who helped promote this Event,

Sims Duplicating Service, Ringwood 2727 or 3430, f

Admission by Programme 60p,

BLACKMORE VALE MOTOR CYCLE CLUB
Present

THE TRIPLE ECHO
SOUTHERI! CENTRE SCRAMBLE CHAHPIONSHIP
ROUND _THO

at

"Starval’, Codford, A,36 Salisbury - Warminster
By Kind Permission of Mr, i, Stratton

SUNDAY 1st AUGUST 1976,
Permit Humber U 381

Held under the General Competition Rules of the A,C,U., The
Standing Regulations for Scrambles, the Supplementary
Regulations of the Promoting Club and any Final Instructions
which may be issued. : ‘

First Race 12,00 Practice 10,00 - 11,30 a.m,

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

Southern Centre Steward L. Southwall
Club Stewards J, Rendell

¥ " ' D, Taylor
Clerk of the Course €, Woods
Chief Serutineer K. Real
Rssistan o 8 G, Kellow
Timekeeper K.Broadbery Sayer
Announcer J.Mould
Lap Scorers , firs. P, Breaker.lrs,P,Skew
Chief Marshall E, Goddard
Gate Harshalls BYMCC Club Members
Treasurer C,Scriven
St. Johns Ambulance Service, Warminster Division

Secretary of the Meeting:
tir, W, Lane,
Haterside Cottage, Bodenhanm,
Salisbury, Wilts, SP5 4EL1.



PROGRAIIHE_OF TODAY'S RACING

Race 1 Junior Championship Heat 1, 10 mins + 1 Tap,
Race 2 J ' i 2. 10 mins + 1 lap,
Race 3 Sidecar Championship Heat 1. 10 mins + 1 lap.
Race 4 » ! % 2,10 nins + 1 lap,
Race 5 Y : 3. 10 mins + 1 Tap.
Race 6 Expert Championship 1st Teg, 30 mins + 1 lap,
Race T Junior Championship 20 mins + 1 lap,
Race 8 Sidecar Championship 28 mins + 1 lap,
INTERVAL

Race 9 Expert Championship 2nd leg, 30 mins + 1 lap.
Race 10 Sidecar Non Qualifiers Heat 1,10 mins + 1 lap,
Race 11 ' . v v 2,10 mins + 1 lap,
Race 12,  Junior Unlinited Heat 1. 10 mins + 1 lap,
Race 13 1 B U2, 10 mins + 1 lap,
Race 14 Sidecar Non Qualifiers FINAL 15 mins + 1 lap,
Race 15.  Junior Unlimited FINAL 15 mins + 1 Tap.

WARHING TO SPECTATORS

MOTOR CYCLE RACING 1S DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely at your oun risk and
tickets of admission are issued subject to the condition that
a1l persons having any connection with the promoting and/or
organisation and/or condict of the meeting including the
ouners of the land, and drivers of the vehicles and passengers
in the vehicles, are absolved from all liability in respect of
personal injury (whether fatal or otherwise) to you or damage
to your property howsoever caused,

AHARDS

Events 1 and &

Experts: 1st £20, 2nd £15. 3rd £10, 4th £9, 5th £8,
¢ 6th £7. Tth £6, 8th £4,

Juniors 1st £8, 2nd £6,  3rd £5, 4th £4, 5th £2, 6th £1,

1st £20, 2nd £15. 3rd £10 4th £5, 5th £3, 6th £2,

Sidecar Non Qualifiers 1st £6, 2nd £5. 3rdSh, &4th £3. 5th £2,

Juniors First 6 will receive Plagues,

Special Awards

White Horse Trophy - best performance by Solo Expert if there should
be a tie, the better placing in the second leg will decide the winner,

Ross Hillman Cup - for best performance by a Sidecar Driver.

Cruse Cup for the winner of Junior Championship Race,
The best placed Blackmore Vale Hember in this Event will receive £5,
2nd best £3, 3rd best £2.

The Trophies are perpetual and remain the property of the Blackmore
Vale 4,C,C,

Trophies to be held for one year,

3.



Expert Riders

No,  Name

1 Steve Breaker

2 Nigel Parvin

3  Martin Coleman
4 Dennis Breacher

5  Roy Turner

6  Nick Custard

T  Des Helyar

8  Rob Donaldson

9  Kinm Hardy

10 Nick Seabright
11 Don Harris

12 Terry Holloway
14 Hartin Perrett
15  iligel Hiller
16 Joe Young

17  Rob Gravett

18 Adrian Tristran
39 Colin Maunder
20  Gil Stephens

21 Graham Barton
22 Jeremy Coomer
23 Chris Moxon

2t Nick Toms

25 Nigel Hithers
26 Rodger Goldsworthy
27  Keith Baker

28  lick Bishop

29  Terry Fisher
30  Chris Clark

31 David Grant

32  Phil Davenport
33  Wichael Humphrey
34 Nigel Revell

35  Paul Richards
47 Robert Gapper
58  Kevin Marshall

Machine

440 Hunt Maico
400 Maico

400 KTH

400 Haico

370 Bultaco

400 Maico

400 Maico

370 Suzuki

370 Bultaco
400 Kelly KTH
250-400 KTH
400 Kelly KTH
400 J & K CZ
250/400 Hott CZ
250 Fott Yamaha
360 Bultaco

250 KTM

360 Husky

500 BSA

400 Maico

380 CZ

400 HMaico

400 Helyar Haico
500 BSA

Club
XHG
tlinchester
BVHCC
inchester
Hortimer
S, Nevton
Tadley
Nth,Hants
Nth,Hants
XHG
fth,Hants
XHG
S.Nevton
B.Stoke
Nth,Hants
inchester
S.llewton
PHCRC

Nth, Hants
B.Stoke
XHG
Ringuood
Nth,Hants
Hinchester

400 Stondon Maico Newbury

400 Haico

,Jooville

250/400 Kelly KTH S.Newton

400 Ve,Maico
250/360 Yamaha
400 Haico

400 Kelly KTH
400 Maico

580 Fowler CCH
500 CCH

400 Fouler Maico
400 Haico

PHMCRC
PINCRC

XHG

XHG
{tevbury

S Hewton
S.Neuton
S.Newton
ilth,Hants

S/Clo,
B15

786
J
E42
079
HBo
636
BLY
611
AT2
F5k
E65
A55
AL9
£43
Fl4
A18
A28
691
077
H16
A21
B8

018
F29
AgD

F49

99

873
696
H87
F9
G88
46

No.

Name

Junior Riders

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
113
114
115
116
17
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Philip Sargent
Alan Sims
Steve Knight
Steve Derrick
itike Broun
lelvyn Barfoot
Rodney Barfoot
Philip Lane
Reg Yithers
Roger Parker
John leaden
Andrew Leber
Graham Challis
Graham Parker
Terry Hale

Ken Leon

Pete Kernutt
Derek Butcher
John Yilliamson
Ernie Foot
Phill Fry

Bi11 Hardy
Terry Janmes
lvan Burt

lan Guy

Mick Popperwell

Chris Biddiscombe

Paul Smith
David Downer
Nigel Wooton
Mick Noyce
Stephen Jacabs
Richard Childs
Peter Levwis
Timothy Budd
Richard Syzmanski
Dave Heaton
Robbie Smith

Machine

400 taico
250 flaico
360 Husky
250 KTH

250 Haico
400 Maico
400 Haico
440 Haico
400 Maico
370 Bultaco
400 laico
250 Husky
250 Bultaco
400 Husky
250 Bultaco
400 Husky
250 Ossa
360 Bultaco
400 Husky
250 Hontesa
400 CZ

400 CZ

250 Haico
400 Maico
250 Ossa
250 Ossa
500 CCii
250 Bultaco
250 Faico
400 Haico
410 AJS

250 Bultaco
400 tiaico
250 Bultaco
250 €27

400 CZ

360 AJS

400 Maico

5.

Club
S, Newton
S.Heuton
S.ilewton
Ringwood

XHG

S Mewton
S.Mlewton
BVNCC

BVICC
Hinchester
BVHCC
Gosport
lortimer
BVHCC
Newbury
tlinchester
tlortimer

XHG

S.Hewton

XHG

XHG

S.MNewton
BViCC

BYMCC

BVMCC
S.Neuton
BVHCC
B.Stoke
S.Heuton
liortimer
BVHCC

Soton & Dist,
Soton & Dist,
Seton & Dist,
BVHCC

BVHCC
B,Stoke
Nth,Hants

S/C No,

027
AkQ

 B6

H76
T
633
G34
045
G61
06

A95
G69
B94
HT1

GH4
H42
820
G90
A30
N
c22
a77
ATl
A35
A36
EN
B40
C15
£33
B25
E8

A23
M7

J9

E46
B8
A3k



No,

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
15
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
17
172

Nane

John Heaton
Hartyn Hest
Steve Real

Roy 'heeler
Charlie Pattison
Anthony House
Keith Robson
Aan Kellou
Paul Stratford
Robin Davis
Nigel faund
Kevin Richardson
Paul Taylor
Hichael Hayes
flichael Green
William Reed
Tony Patman
Anthony Stephens
Mick Matthews
Les Yareham
Pete Harris

Roy Castle

Ben Ledbury
fike Rose
Graham Lovell
John Skew

Kevin Eddolls
lan Yooldridge
Hark Viner
Michael Robbie
Stuart Robbie
Nicholas Niles
Jeremy hove
Elton Yoodhead

Reserves

173
174
175
176
171
178
180

Gary Vigor
Sam Brewis
Chris Evemy
Pete Miller
Barry Mayne
ony Curtis
Roger Strutt

Machine

400 Maico
380 CZ

250 Bultaco
400 CZ

250 Bultaco
250 AJS

400 KM

250 Maico
250 Bultaco
250 Kawasaki
370 Suzuki
360 Husky
250 Suzuki
250 Husky
400 Maico
400 CZ

400 Haico
400 Maico
250 Kawasaki

500 Cheyney BSA

250 (1

360 Bultaco
400 Maico
250 Husky
400 Maico
250 Bultaco
250 iiaico
360 Bultaco
360 Bultaco
250 Bultaco
250 Bultaco
250 Bultaco
250 Bultaco
250 Maico

250 AJS

360 Husky
400 Rickman
360 Bultaco
250 AJS

500 BSA
400 RSV

6.

Club
B.Stoke
Yinchester
S.Newton
S.Mevton
BVMCC
BYMCC

. looville
BVMCC
Yimborne
XHG

XHG
Newbury
\linchester
Salisbury
fleubury

i, Tooville
BV§iCC

S Newton
XHG

BVHMCC
Ringwood
BVMCC
BVMCC
BVHCC
BVHCC
linchester
BVIiCC
BYMCC
BVHCC
Yinchester
Yinchester
BVHMCC
BVNCC
BVHCC

BVHCC
XHG

XHG
B,Stoke
S, Mewton
BVMCC
XHG

S/C Mo,
09
D17
210
Hib
630
047
B2
BT
683
B19
B21
cé
B68
B5T
R4T
A8l
686
81
0as
€21
A22
Blk
B46
B49
B4H
A79
022
659
G660
F80
F79
J15
Ji6
A80

£32
€97
L6
A7
F52
H68
H97

~r—"

Sidecar Competitors
No,  Names
1 Roy Humphrey

Pass, Roland Readings

2 Peter ickhan
Pass, John !ickham
3 lvan Rogers
Pass, Gerry Yilton
4 lan Goddard

Pass, Paul Styles
5  Martin Penfold
Pass, Nigel Penfold
6  John Zebedee
Pass, George Hheeler
7  HKike Simpson
Pass. Chris llarren
8  Graham Jones
Pass, Pige] Chivers
9 red Restrick
Pass, Peter Tarry
10 George Dicker
Pass, Bob E1Tiot -
1 Peter Heait
Pass, John ilszek
12 Peter Uhite
Pass. Doug.Fromont
14 lan Horne
Pass, Simon Brookes
15 Jesse Hoody
Pass, Harry Frith
16 K.J. Brimson
Pass, M.A, Brimson
17 Wick Breacher
Pass, Tony Moore
18 tephen Newport

Pass, Hartin Yilliamson

19  Hartin Glazier
Pass, Derek liles

20  Peter Glazier
Pass, Kevin Yleston
21 Eddie VYard
Pass., Kim Boyd

750 Norton Masp
850 Norton

650 Masp

750 Norton Yasp
750 Heslake tasp
750 Norton 'lasp
850 Horton Yasp
500 Yeslake
750 Triumph Yasp
750 Yasp

750 Wasp

750 Norton 'lasp
750 Hlorton 'lasp
750 Triumph ‘'asp
650 Triumph tasp
650 Triumph

750 ilorton Wasp
750 Norton asp
750 Horton Wasp

750 lasp

Club
B.Stoke
PHCRC
B.Stoke
PHCRC |
B,Stoke
Newbury
U, Tooville
B.Stoke
B.Stoke
Tadley
Hortimer
B.Stoke
Tadley
Hinchester
Hinchester
Hinchester
flortimer
llth, Hants
Nth, Hants

liortimer

S/C Mo,
D21

H96
€32
E3
H43
Ji3
C34
E6k
031
05
c96
B36
D32
B9
F58
M
B18
621

C47



No, Names Hachine
22 David Madsen

. Pass, Peter Cardale
23 MWick Yhitehouse
Pass, Colin !lebb
24 John Reynolds
Pass, D, Jarrat
25  Barry Mills
Pass, Keith Graham

750 Metisse
750 Norton Hasp
850 Norton Yasp

850 Norton Wasp

Club

S/C Ho,

linchester B8O
Tadley AT
tortimer J20

Uinchester B30

EVENT 2
Race 1
101 Phil Sargent
102 Alan Sins

103  Steve Knight
104 Steve Derrick
105 Mike Broun

106  Melvyn Barfoot
107 Rodney Barfoot
108  Phil Lane

109 Regq, Hithers
110 Roger Parker
111 John ieaden
112 Andrew Leber
113 Graham Challis
114 Gpahan Parker

115 Terry Hale

116 Ken Leon

117 Pete Kernutt
118 Derek Butcher
119 John 'fi11iamson
120 Epnie Foot

121 Phill Fry

122 Bill Hardy

123 Terry James

12& |van Burt

125 lan Guy

126 Hick Popperuell
127 Chris Biddiscombe
128 Paul Smith

..............................

JUNIOR CHAHPIONSHIP, HEAT T 10 mins + 1 lap,

129 David Downer
130 Nigel Wooton
131 Mick Noyce

132 Stephen Jacobs
133 Richard Childs
134 Peter Lewis
135 Timothy Budd
136 Richard Szymanski
Reserves

173 Gary Vigor

174 Sam Brewis

175 Chris Eveny

.................

.......

Event 2

Race 2

137 Dave Heaton
138. Robbie Smith
139 John Heaton
140 Hartyn Hest
141 Steve Real
142 Roy Vheeler
143 Charlie Pattison
144 Anthony House
145 Keith Robson

146 Alan Kellow

147 Paul Stratford
148 Robin Davis

149 Nigel Maund

150 Kevin Richardson

First 18 to Race 7

Event 3

Race 3 :

Roy Humphrey

Roland Readings

Peter Mickham

John Yickhan

3 lvan Rogers
Gerry Uilton

L lan Goddard
Paul Styles

el

N

JUNIOR CHAPIONSHIP Heat 2,

151 Paul Taylor
152 fiichael Hayes
153 Hichael Green
154 Yi11iam Reed
155 Tony Patman

156 Anthony Stephens

157 Hick Hatthews
158 Les ‘lareham
159 Pete Harris
160 Roy Castle
161 Ben Ledbury
162 like Rose

163 Graham Lovell
164 John Skew

SIDECAR CHAHPIONSHIP Heat 1

5 HWartin Penfold
Nigel Penfold

6 John Zebedee
George 'theeler

7 tiike Simpson
Chris Yarren

8 Graham Jones
Nigel Chivers

10 mins + 1 lap

165 Kevin Eddolls
166 lan Yooldridge
167 Wark Viner
168 liichael Robbie
169 Stuart Robbie
170 Nicholas Niles
17 Jereny Love
172 Elton Woodhead
Reserves

176 Pete Niller
177 Barry Hayne
178 Tony Curtis
180 Roger Strutt

10 mins + 1 lap

First 3 & Fastest
kth to Final

Al
Zad

Ird

.............

kth

Time



Race 4
9 Fred Restrick
Peter Tarry
10 George Dicker
Bob E1liot
11 Peter Veait
John Wilszek
12 Peter White
Doug Fromont

Race 5
18 Stephen Newport

Martin Williams
19  Hartin Glazier
Derek Mills
20 Peter Glazier
Kevin Heston
21  Eddie Yard
Kim Boyd

Event 1

EXPERT CHAMPIOHSHIP

HEAT 2
14 lan Horne

Simon Brookes
15 Jesse toody
Harry Frith
16 K.T.Brimson
M.A.Brimson
17 Wick Breacher
Tony floore

HEAT 3

22 David Madsen
Peter Cardale

23 Mick Yhitehous
Colin YYebb

2t John Reynolds
D. Jarrat

25 Barry Mills
Keith Graham

Races 6 and 9

Steve Breaker
Nigel Parvin
ltartin Coleman
Dennis Breacher
Roy Turner
Nick Custard
Des Helyar
Rob Donaldson
9  Kim Hardy
10 Nick Seabright
11 Don Harris
12 Terry Holloway

GO =3 ON U £~ WD N et

........

14 Martin Perrett
15 Nigel Miller
16 Joe Young

17 Robb Gravett

10 mins + 1 lap

e

18 Adrian Tristram
19 Colin Haunder

20 Gi1 Stephens
21 Graham Barton
22 Jeremy Coomer
23 Chris Hoxom
24 lick Toms

10,

.................
..................

...............

st

2nd
Ird

kth

30 mins + 1 Tap

25 Wigel Yithers
26 Roger Goldsvorthy
27 Keith Baker

28 Mick Bishop

29 Terry Fisher

30 Chris Clark -

31 David Grant

32 Phil Davenport
33 Michael Humphrey
3L Nigel Revell

35 Paul Richards

47 Robert Gapper

" 58 Kevin Marshall

..........

.....................

........

Race T, FINAL Event 2.
JUNIOR  CHAPIONSHIP

Qualifiers from Races 1 and 2

20 mins + 1 lap

.............................

ok T R T RN Tk, o
Race 8, FINAL Event 3. 20 mins + 1 lap

SIDEC/R CHAHPIOIISHIP
Qualifiers from Races 3, 4, 5,

.........................................

.......................

....................

INTERVAL

1%

......

..

......

.......

.......



Event 6.

SIDECAR NON QUALIFIERS

Race 10

10 mins + 1 lap

A1l riders from races 3, 4 and 5 who did not qualify for the
Sidecar Championship Final. ,

.........

................

JUHIOR UNLIMITED
Heat 1 First 18 to Final

......

.....

101 Phil Sargent
103 Steve Knight
105 Hike Brown

107 Rodney Barfoot
109 Reg Yithers

111 John Meaden
113 Graham Challis
115 Terry Hale

117 Pete Kernutt
119 John illianson
121 Phill Fry

123 Terry James

125 lan Guy

127 Chris Biddiscombe

129 David Douner
131 fiick Noyce

133 Richard Childs
135 Timothy Budd
137 Dave Heaton
139 John Heaton
141 Steve Real

143 Charlie Pattison

145 Keith Robson
147 Paul Stratford
149 Nicel flaund
151 Paill Taylor
153 itichael Green
155 Tony Patman

...............

........

..............

..........

10 mins + 1 lap

157 Mick Matthews
159 Pete Harris
161 Ben Ledbury -
163 Grahan Lovell
165 Kevin Eddolls
167 Hark Viner
169 Stuart Robbie
171 Jeremy Lowe

Reserves

173 Gary Vigor
175 Chris Eveny
177 Barry Mayne

...............

Event 5.
Race 13.

Heat 2

JUNTOR  UNLIMITED
First 18 to Final

102 Alan Sims

104 Steve Derrick
106 Helvyn Barfoot
108 Phil Lane

110 Roger Parker
112 Andrew Leber
14 Graham Parker
116 Ken Leon

118 Derek Butcher
120 Ernie foot

122 Bi11 Hardy

124 lvan qut

126 Mick Popperuell
128 Paul Smith

................

...............

..............

.....................

130 Nigel Yooton

132 Stephen Jacobs
134 Peter Lewis

136 Richard Szymanski
138 Robbie Smith

140 Martyn “est

142 Roy Yheeler

144 Anthony House
146 Alan Kellow

148 Robin Davis

150 Kevin Richardson
152 itichael Hayes
154 1i1liam Reed

156 Anthony Stephens

................

10 mins + 1 lap

158 Les Ylareham
160 Roy Castle

162 Mike Rose

164 Uohn Skew

166 1an Yooldridge
168 Michael Robbie
170 Nicholas Niles
172 Elton Yoodhouse

RBSGI"VGS

174 Sam Brevis

176 Pete Miller
178 Tony Curtis
180 Roger Strutt

.....................

'SIDECAR NON QUALIFIERS FINAL

.....................

13,

"5ains + 1 ap

...............

...............

....................
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